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VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL 
Afliated to C.B.S.E. Upto 10+2 Level, New Delhi. Aff. No 330058) 

Run Under Patliputra Sansthan, Patna, School Code - 65057 

AT - Manpur Bairiya, P.O.- Bairiya, Patna - 800 007 

NAME 

1 Prof. Dr. Ramayan Prasad 

List of Members of School Managing Committee 

2 Meduri Ravi Soma Shekhar 

Shri Dharmendra Kumar 
Singh 

4 Mrs. Anita Devi 

5 Smt. Madhu Singh 

6Shri Anil Kumar 

7 Miss Geeta Dutta 

Smt. Kiran Sharan 

9 Anjani Kumar 
10 Mrityunjay Kumar Singh 

11 Shyam Bihari Prasad Singh 

12 Dr. Madhurima 

13 Smt. Anjana Malhotra 

14 Reena Nagbanshi 

FATHER /HUSBAND NAME DESIGNATION 

Late Ram Swarath Singh 

Meduri Prasad Rao 

Randhir Singh 

D.K. Singh 

Mrityunjay Kumar 

Late Lok Nath Prasad 

Shri Dipendra Nath Dutta 

|Late Lalit Kumar Sharan 

Ram Pravesh Singh 
Manoj Kumar Singh 

Late Baldev Prasad 

Nirmal Kumar Sinha 

|Jeet Malhotra 

Sanjeev Nagbanshi 

Chairman 
EX-cofficio member 

secretry 

Teachers 
|Representative 
Teachers 

Parents Representative 9430001398 

|Represerntative 

Parents Representative 9430001398 

Member 

Member 

C.B.S.E Nominee 

Ph:-7646085186 

C.B.S.E Nominee 

Member 

Member 

Date. 

Teachers 

|Representative 

MOBILE NO 

9835057816 

9508269387 

9804907080 

9934850257 

9334237771 

9334202183 
8781282907 

|9934041074 

8521236916 

9304129363 

7903762789 

Parents Representative 9110916168 
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