

## VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Upto 10+2 Level, New Delhi. Aff. No 330058)

Run Under Patliputra Sansthan, Patna. School Code - 65057

AT - Manpur Bairiya, P.O.- Bairiya, Patna - 800 007

Ref No	 Date

## List of Members of School Managing Committee

SL.N O	NAME	FATHER /HUSBAND NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO
1	Prof. Dr. Ramayan Prasad	Late Ram Swarath Singh	Chairman	9835057816
2	Meduri Ravi Soma Shekhar	Meduri Prasad Rao	Ex-cofficio member secretry	9508269387
3	Shri Dharmendra Kumar Singh	Randhir Singh	Parents Representative	9430001398
4	Mrs. Anita Devi	D.K. Singh	Parents Representative	9430001398
5	Smt. Madhu Singh	Mrityunjay Kumar	Teachers Representative	9804907080
6	Shri Anil Kumar	Late Lok Nath Prasad	Teachers Representative	9934850257
7	Miss Geeta Dutta	Shri Dipendra Nath Dutta	Member	9334237771
8	Smt. Kiran Sharan	Late Lalit Kumar Sharan	Member	9334202183
9	Anjani Kumar	Ram Pravesh Singh	C.B.S.E Nominee	8781282907
10	Mrityunjay Kumar Singh	Manoj Kumar Singh	C.B.S.E Nominee	9934041074
11	Shyam Bihari Prasad Singh	Late Baldev Prasad	Member	8521236916
12	Dr. Madhurima	Nirmal Kumar Sinha	Member	9304129363
13	Smt. Anjana Malhotra	Jeet Malhotra	Teachers Representative	7903762789
14	Reena Nagbanshi	Sanjeev Nagbanshi	Parents Representative	9110916168